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Description

199703030000
64791

03/03/1997
12:07:07

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

20 39 199609040002
90371

Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:39
Desc:1996-
29037

199704010000
98821

04/01/1997
09:49:31

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PINNACLE
BANK

20 91 199602150000
49021

Lot#:19
Book:20 Pg:91
Desc:1996-
04902

199704080001
08891

04/08/1997
11:06:00

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantee LIEN STOPAK,
JOHN F

Lot#:15
Desc:LOT 15
OR 132 ST
CHARLES
DRIVE
JACKSON S

199704290001
30741

04/29/1997
08:19:24

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantee RELEASES CANAC
KITCHENS
LIMITED

20 18 199702030000
35151

Lot#:734
Book:20 Pg:18
Desc:1997-
03515

199704290001
30751

04/29/1997
08:19:25

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantee RELEASES CANAC
KITCHENS
LIMITED

19 169 199702030000
35171

Lot#:23
Book:19
Pg:169
Desc:1997-
03517

199704300001
32621

04/30/1997
10:10:52

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

20 144 199604050001
12061

Lot#:351
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:1996-
11206

199705270001
63441

05/27/1997
02:06:03

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PINNACLE
BANK

20 91 199602150000
49061

Lot#:22
Book:20 Pg:91
Desc:1996-
04906

199710280003
50161

10/28/1997
09:00:05

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

Grantor DEEDS WATTERS
DISTRIBUTING
CO INC

20 143 Lot#:14
Book:20
Pg:143


